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201510230003
71220

10/23/2015
03:54:01 PM

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201508310003
02270

08/31/2015
11:17:52 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

44 131 Lot#:4-46
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD
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