Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Index Type= Financing Statements; Legal Seq= 42;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201510230003 71220	10/23/2015 03:54:01 PM	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:3W Other:SEE INST
201508310003 02270	08/31/2015 11:17:52 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			44	131		Lot#:4-46 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201508310003 02270	08/31/2015 11:17:52 AM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			44	131		Lot#:4-46 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201510230003 71220	10/23/2015 03:54:01 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC						Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:3W Other:SEE INST